Professor lvar
Reinvang is a highly
acknowledged
researcher in clinical
neuropsychology, as
well as basic research
within the field of brain
and cognition. I n
honor of his 70™"
anniversary, a special
issue of the
Scandinavian Journal
of Psychology is
released and a seminar
with presentations by
some of lvar
Reinvang's colleagues
and distinguished
researchers in
cognitive neuroscience
is held.

Research Seminar in Honor of

12.15-12.20

12.20-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.45-14.30

14.45-15.15

15.15-15.45

15.45-16.00

UiO ¢ University of Oslo

Professor Ivar Reinvang

June 10" 2014, 12.15-16.00

Forskningsveien 3A, Harald Schjelderups Hus,

Forsamlinassalen

Welcome and introduction to the seminar
by Kristine Beate Walhovd & Nils Inge Landrg

Presentation of the special issue of
Scandinavian Journal of Psychology in honor
of Ilvar Reinvang

by Astri Lundervold

Suzanne Corkin:
Permanent Present Tense: The Unforgettable
Life of the Amnesic Patient H.M.

Lars Nyberg:
Beyond Cognitive Reserve: Brain Maintenance
as the Key to Preserved Memory and Cognition
in Older Age

Anders Martin Fjell:
Brain Development and Aging: Insights from
Comparative Neuroimaging

Thomas Espeseth:
Cognitive Neurogenetics — Are We Making

Progress?

Epilogue
by Head of Department, Kjetil Sundet

Welcome all!



