

Research Seminar in Honor of Professor Ivar Reinvang



Professor Ivar Reinvang is a highly acknowledged researcher in clinical neuropsychology, as well as basic research within the field of brain and cognition. I n honor of his 70th anniversary, a special issue of the Scandinavian Journal of Psychology is released and a seminar with presentations by some of Ivar **Reinvang's colleagues** and distinguished researchers in cognitive neuroscience is held.

June 10th 2014, 12.15-16.00

Forskningsveien 3A, Harald Schjelderups Hus, Forsamlingssalen

12.15-12.20	Welcome and introduction to the seminar by Kristine Beate Walhovd & Nils Inge Landrø
12.20-12.30	Presentation of the special issue of Scandinavian Journal of Psychology in honor of Ivar Reinvang by Astri Lundervold
12.30-13.30	Suzanne Corkin: Permanent Present Tense: The Unforgettable Life of the Amnesic Patient H.M.
13.45-14.30	Lars Nyberg: Beyond Cognitive Reserve: Brain Maintenance as the Key to Preserved Memory and Cognition in Older Age
14.45-15.15	Anders Martin Fjell: Brain Development and Aging: Insights from Comparative Neuroimaging
15.15-15.45	Thomas Espeseth: Cognitive Neurogenetics – Are We Making Progress?
15.45-16.00	Epilogue

Welcome all!

by Head of Department, Kjetil Sundet

UiO **Control University of Oslo**